
ST. PAULA MONTAL CBSE SCHOOL, MUKKALAMPADU. 

ACADEMIC  CALENDER (2021-2022) 

DATE DAY DISTINGUISHED DAYS 

2-6-2021 Wednesday Online meeting for the teachers, Evaluation of the 

past year and suggestion for the new year. 

7-6-2021 Monday Online meeting for the parents. 

9-6-2021 Wednesday Decorate the study room in your house, Online 

inauguration and Re-opening of with the help of 

Parents. Be present in the study room with family on 

opening day. 

14-6-2021 Monday World Blood Donor Day 

19-6-2021 Saturday World reading Day. (Online Reading Competition) 

20-6-2021 Sunday Father’s Day. (Give a hug and kiss to your father and 

make a card and sent the photo). 

21-6-2021 Monday World Music Day. 

28-6-2021 Monday World Poverty Day. (prepare a Placard with Slogan) 

1-7-2021 Thursday Doctor’s Day (Send gratitude wishes to doctor whom 

you know). 

10-7-2021 Saturday UNIT TEST I 

12-7-2021 Monday Kama Raja Day (Fancy dress competition and send a 

picture). 

1-8-2021 Sunday Friendship Day (Write the qualities of your friends and 

send to us.) 

10-8-2021 Tuesday UNIT TEST II 

12-8-2021 Thursday International Youth Day. 

15-8-2021 Sunday India’s Independence Day (Speech, Patriotic Songs, 

Drawing Competition of Freedom Fighters) 

20-8-2021 Friday Muharam Holiday 

21-8-2021 Saturday Onam  Holiday 

26-8-2021 Thursday Women’s Equality Day 

29-8-2021 Sunday National Sports Day 

 



 

 

5-9-2021 Sunday Teacher’s Day (Write greetings to the teachers). 

8-9-2021 Wednesday International Literacy Day 

10-9-2021 Friday Vinayagar Chathurthi 

11-9-2021 Saturday UNIT TEST III 

14-9-2021 Tuesday Hindi Day (National Day). 

16-9-2021 Thursday World Ozone Day. 

21-9-2021 Tuesday International Day Of Peace. 

1-10-2021 Friday International Day For The Elderly (respects your 

grandparents and make them happy). 

2-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayathi (Clean the surrounding of your house) 

11-10-2021 Monday Birthday of St. Paula Montal (Quiz competition of the 

founders of institute, Sources: Visit the Website:  

http://spmsmukkalampadu.com/). 

International Day of Girl Child. 

14-10-2021 Thursday Pooja Holiday 

15-10-2021 Friday World White Caane Day. 

Vijayadasami 

16-10-2021 Saturday World Food Day. 

18-10-2021 Monday Half Yearly Examination begins...... 

24-10-2021 Sunday UN Day 

1-11-2021 Monday Kanya Kumari  Joint Tamilnadu. 

4-11-2021 Thursday Deepawali Holiday. 

7-11-2021 Sunday National Cancer Awareness Day 

10-11-2021 Wednesday World science Day For Peace and Development 

11-11-2021 Thursday National Education Day. 

14-11-2021 Sunday Children’s Day (Fancy dress competition, Teachers 

prepare the video  for the children) 

19-11-2021 Friday National Integration Day 

 

http://spmsmukkalampadu.com/


20-11-2021 Saturday Africa Industrialization Day. 

Universal Children’s Day. 

24-11-2021 Wednesday NCC Day 

25-11-2021 Thursday International Day Of the Elimination of violence Against Women. 

27-11-2021 Saturday UNIT TEST IV 

1-12-2021 Wednesday World Aids Day 

3-12-2021 Friday International Day of people with Disabilities 

10-12-2021 Friday Human Rights Day 

18-12-2021 Saturday UNIT TEST V 

22-12-2021 Wednesday National Mathematics day / Online Christmas Celebration 

25-12-2021 Saturday  CHRISTMAS 

1-1-2022 Saturday NEW YEAR 

3-1-2022 Monday Reopening day 

12-1-2022 Wednesday National Youth Day 

14-1-2022 Friday Pongal  Holy Day 

16-1-2022 Sunday Thiruvalluvar Day 

26-1-2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

27-1-2022 Thursday  UNIT TEST VI 

23-2-2022 
 

Wednesday  UNIT TEST VII 

26-2-2022 Saturday Institute Day/ St. Paula Montal Feast Day 

4-3-2022 Friday World Safety Day 

8-3-2022 Tuesday Women’s  Day 

16-3-2022 Wednesday National Vaccination Day 

20-3-2022 Sunday International Day of Happiness 

23-3-2022 Wednesday World Oral Health Day/ YEARLY EXAMINATION DAY 

24-3-2022 Thursday T. B. Day  

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2-4-2022 Saturday International Children’s book day  

7-4-2022 Thursday World health day  

18-4-2022 Monday World Heritage Day  

       22-4-2022 Friday World Earth Day  

23-4-2022 Saturday English Language Day  

30-4-2022 Saturday Happy Holy Day  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

23-4-2022 Saturday English Language Day 

30-4-2022 Saturday  Happy Holi Day 

 



 



 

 


